Day
Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

*Mon
*Tues

MON

WED

Date
3/3

3/5

3/10

3/12

3/17

3/19

3/23
3/24

FVL BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE 2026
(April, 2025)

2/9/2026 Practice Starts, FRI 2/20 First Scrimage, FRI 2/27 First Contest
4/29/2026 Last Regular Season Contest

HOME
River Valley
Placer
Yuba
Twelve Bridges

River Valley
Nevada Union
Roseville
Yuba

Placer
Twelve Bridges
Roseville
Del Campo

Del Campo
Nevada Union
Yuba
Placer

Roseville
Del Campo
River Valley

Yuba
Twelve Bridges
River Valley
Nevada Union

FVL Match #1
Del Campo
Nevada Union
Placer
Roseville

VISITOR
Nevada Union
Del Campo
Roseville
Bye

Twelve Bridges
DelCampo
Placer
Bye

Nevada Union
Yuba
River Valley
Bye

Roseville
Twelve Bridges
River Valley
Bye

Placer
Nevada Union
Yuba
Bye

Placer
Roseville
Del Campo
Bye

TBA
Twelve Bridges
Yuba
River Valley
Bye

Time
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Day
Thurs

Tu/TH

Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

Mon

MON
MON
MON
WED

Date
3/26

3/31

417

4/9

4/14

4/16

4/21

4/23

4/27

5/4
5/11
5/18

6/2

HOME
Nevada Union

Del Campo
Roseville
Bye

Spring Break

Twelve Bridges
DelCampo
Placer
Bye

Nevada Union
Yuba
River Valley
Bye

Roseville
Twelve Bridges
River Valley
Bye

Placer
Nevada Union
Yuba
Bye

Placer
Roseville
Del Campo
Bye

Twelve Bridges
Yuba
River Valley
Bye
FVL Match #2

Divisionals
Masters
NorCals
STATE

VISITOR
River Valley
Placer
Yuba
Twelve Bridges

Before Easter

River Valley
Nevada Union
Roseville
Yuba

Placer
Twelve Bridges
Roseville
Del Campo

Del Campo
Nevada Union
Yuba
Placer

Twelve Bridges
Roseville
Del Campo
River Valley

Yuba
Twelve Bridges
River Valley
Nevada Union

Del Campo
Nevada Union
Placer
Roseville
TBA

HOST TBD

TBA

Spanos Reserve TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

Time
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM



